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2009-2010 Gladstone Student

Survey
Results Overview

Z Zoomerang

Date: 6/13/2010 6:18 PM PST
Responses: Completes
Filter: No filter applied

1. What grade are you in right now?

2 — 56 19%
3 [ 62 21%
4 —— 79 27%
5 ————— 92 32%
Total 289 100%
2. When I need something I feel like I can talk to
Top number is the count of
respondents selecting the
gg?t%% % is percent of the Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
total respondents selecting
the option.
. 115 116 34 8
Ms. Shapiro 42% 42% 12% 3%
My teacher(s) this 157 104 12 3
year 57% 38% 4% 1%
54 119 78 11
Other teachers 21% 45% 30% 4%
. 66 111 67 22
Ve @i @2 B 25% 42% 25% 8%
The noon aides 22 130 27 16
35% 49% 10% 6%
. 100 108 43 16
The health office staff 37% 40% 16% 6%
48 83 73 62
18% 31% 27% 23%
. 44 91 77 52
The cafeteria staff 17% 34% 29% 20%
249 29 2 2
My parents 88% 10% 1% 1%

Pick the statement that best tells your thoughts about the morning breakfast program at Gladstone (Pick
3. one answer).

I eat breakfast at
school most

30 10%
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mornings.

I eat breakfast at
school once in a -_— 22
while.

I eat breakfast at
home before

coming to school | D 216
most every day.
I generally don't
eat breakfast in the - 25
morning.
Total 293
4. How often do you eat in the cafeteria?
Every day G 46
Most days G 77
Once in a while EEEE— 61
Rarely G 64
Never G 45
Total 293
5. What is your opinion of the salad bar?
It's super, have it
more days next —— 118
year
It's great, keep it
the same for next EEEEEEE— 76
year
It's okay, I don't
really care if it is — 36
there
I don't eat at the —_— 64
Salad bar —
Total 294
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8%

74%

9%

100%

16%
26%
21%
22%
15%
100%

40%

26%

12%

22%

100%

6. Onaverage how much time do you spend doing homework each night (not including reading time)?

0-30 minutes —————— 192
31-60 minutes ] 95
61-90 minutes - 11

How often do you read by yourself or with someone else at home for 15-20 minutes or more?
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8.
One day a week — 23 8%
l’v:/NoegL three days e 35 12%
Four days a week - 26 9%
Five days a week _ 62 21%
Every day R 115 39%
Srsgfer please — 33 11%
Total 294 100%
9. Generally, the amount of homework I get is
Too Little -— 13 4%
About right N 227 78%
Too much —— 52 18%
Total 292 100%

10. Whatis your opinion about your homework? (Check all that apply)

It is important and
it is helpful practice
to help me learn

190 65%

It is okay but hard

o,
to get it all done 99 34%

It feels like busy
work and not very
helpful

32 11%

Homework is a

34 12%
struggle every day

My parents don't
really care if I do it
or not

6 2%

My teacher makes
too big of a deal
about homework

29 10%

I don't have time
to do it because of
other
activities/practices

33 11%

Other, please

39 13%
share

11. How prepared were you for the California Standards Tests (CST)?

http://app.zoomerang.com/Report/PrintResultsPage.aspx 6/13/2010



Zoomerang | 2009-2010 Gladstone Student Survey: Results Overview Page 4 of 6

Very well prepared (D 165 56%
Prepared L 97 33%
Kind of prepared — 26 9%
Not prepared . 6 2%
Total 294 100%
12. I feel safe at Gladstone Elementary.
Strongly agree - 162 55%
Agree —— 118 40%
Disagree - 7 2%
Strongly disagree - 6 2%
Total 293 100%
14. Have you been bullied at school?
Yes, at least once a o
week ] 25 9%
Yes, butnotvery | QD 85 29%
often
Not sure e 52 18%
No G 132 45%
Total 294 100%
15. Ifyou have been bullied, did you ask an adult for help?
Yes R 118 42%
No P 62 22%
Sr:gfer please ——————————————] 102 36%
Total 282 100%

16. If someone bothers you at school, how do you handle it? (check all that apply)

Take care of it

L 104 36%
myself
Talk to my teacher (S 129 44%
Talk to another o
teacher — 50 17%
Talk to the office —— 59 20%
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Talk to the noon
aides

Talk to Ms. Shapiro

Talk to my parent
(s)

Nothing

Other, please
share

17. Areyou allowed on the computer at home

Yes
No

We don't have a
computer at home

Total

18. How frequently do you look at the Gladstone Website?
Daily

Weekly

Once in a while

Never

Total

19. How frequently do you look at your teacher's Website?

Daily
Weekly

Once in a while
Never

My teacher doesn't
have a class
website

Total

20. What things would you like to find on the Gladstone Website? (Check all that apply)

Event pictures

Lunch menu

Calendar of
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117

99

141

14

28

272

15

294

13
43
158
80
294

18
43
95
70

67

293

133
166

142
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40%

34%

48%
5%

10%

93%
5%
2%

100%

4%
15%
54%
27%

100%

6%
15%
32%

24%
23%

100%

46%
57%

49%
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activties e

Homework L 0
assignments 131 45%
Links to other web

sites to help you EEEEEEEE— 107 37%
learn

emuestons | 111 38%
for tests °
Notes from class

lessons the teacher _ 83 29%
presents

Event reminders A ——— 136 47%
Other, please [—— 32 11%

specify

21. Onascaleof 1to4 how would you rate your feelings about each of the following

Top number is the count of
respondents selecting the
option.

Bottom % is percent of the 1--Bad 2--Not so good 3--Good 4--Really good

total respondents selecting

the option.

The effort you put into 8 12 102 167

your school work? 3% 4% 35% 58%

Having friends at 8 13 67 201

school. 3% 4% 23% 70%

The help you get from 10 27 125 124

adults at school. 3% 9% 44% 43%

The importance of 7 9 56 213

learning to read. 2% 3% 20% 75%

el Pov g0 e s o2
youry 2% 6% 32% 60%

year?
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